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Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. OvP. Ov.R. PB. T.P.
1 1 HFK FEH THE M iR - EFRR
103B 10.0 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 2060 1 29.60 1 400. 10
403B 10.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 1 66.60 1
301B 10.0 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 1.5 42.75 1 109.35 1
612B 10.0 1.9 6.5 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 34.20 1 143.55 1
105B 7.5 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 65 6.5 46.80 1 190.35 1
405¢ 7.5 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 55.35 1 245.70 1
305¢ 10.0 2.8 6.5 6.0 55 6.5 6.0 51.80 1 297.50 1
205¢ 7.5 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 1 352.10 1
5233D 7.5 2.4 1.5 1.0 6.5 65 6.5 48.00 1 400.10 1
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